R65OO
terrohra
R65O0
The R6500 Family
R6500 Family
A family of 10 software-compatible CPUs and 11 l/O.
ROM, RAM and one-chip memory-l/O-timer circuits
operating at proven 1 MHz and 2 MHz speeds with a

The PKDC is a general-purpose keyboard and seg
mented display interface device. The keyboard portion
can scan up to 128 matrix-type key switches, and can
also interface with an array of 64 sensors or a strobed
interface keyboard. The display portion provides a
Communications Interface Device
" R6551 Asynchronous Communication Interface
Adapter (ACIA)
28-pin package provides the interface between R6500
based systems and serial communication data setS
and modems. With its on-chip baud rate generator, the
A separate 52-pin version of RRIOC offers expanded
I/O in additional 8-bit output port and 4-bit input port.
" R6532 RAM-I/O-Timer (RIO)
40-pin package,1 MHz operation; 128 x 8 static RAM:
two 8-bit bi-directional data ports, two programmable
data direction registers; programmable 8-bit interval
timer with prescale and interrupt control; program
mable edge detect interrupt, for fast service of critical
eventS.
" R6534 ROM-I/O-Counter (RIOC)
40-pin package; 1 MHz operation, 4096 x 8 ROM, 8-bit
serial data channel; two bi-directional data l/O ports.
with a total of 14 data lines, including four external
interrupts and handshake control.
The RIOC also provides a programmable 16-bit
counter/latch with interval timer, pulse generator and
event counter modes
A separate 52-pin version of RIOC offers an
additional 8-bit output port, 3-bit input port and one
additional I/O line.
buffered scanned display interface with LED, fluores
cent, Borroughs SELF-SCAN®, and other display
technologies.
" R6545 CRT Controller (CRTC)
40-pin package, refresh RAM, fully-programmable
Scanning and cursor, light pen register.
The CRTC is designed to interface an 8-bit micro
procesSor to CRT raster scan video displays. It provides
refresh memory addresses and character generator
row addresses, which allow up to 16k characterS with
32 scan lines per character to be addressed. Refresh
memory may be addressed in either straight binaryor
by row/column.
ACIA is capable of transmitting at 15 different program
selectable rates between 50 baud and 19,200 baud,
and receiving at either the transmit rate or at 16X an
external clock rate.
The ACIA has programmable word lengths of 5, 6, 7
or 8 bits; even, odd or no parity; 1, 1-1/2 or 2 stop bits.
okwoh
Rockwell's SYSTEM 65
SYSTEM 65 0s a new oasy to uso, powortul, com
plete development systom for the R6500 famlly of
microcomputers. The baslc contiguration Includes